NEW Aluminum Hub
The NEW Aluminum Hub is designed for high spindle frequency
application aiming improved production throughput and extended blade
life, while enabling thinner blade thickness and kerf for narrow saw street
silicon wafer dicing.
Universal Dicing Solution
K&S has accumulated strong experience in wafer dicing, such as discrete,
logic IC, LCD driver IC, etc.. By launching the HCL Hub Blades, K&S

The K&S logo and Kulicke & Soffa are trademarks of Kulicke & Soffa Industries, Inc.
HB-001-01/2018
Part Number Configuration
H
Q
L
E
30
50
70
90
B0
D0
Series
S C
Grit size
03
C%
7
EXP
C
KF
B
Bond
L
Reserved for Special
1st 2nd 3rd 8th7th6th5th4th 10th9th 11th
 Silicon  Competitive
0
12th
15
18
20
25
30
35
40
K&S EXP spec (μm)
A 381-507
B 508-634
C 635-761
D 762-888
E 889-1015
F 1016-1142
G 1143-1269
H 1270-1396
K&S KERF spec (μm)
A 16-20
B 21-25
C 26-30
D 31-35
E 36-40
F 41-50
G 51-60
H 61-70
Material: Discrete Wafer
Thickness: 0.3mm
RPM: 36K
F/R: pre-cut ramp up to 50mm/s
BH: 0.045mm
PN: SC-20-Q-70-CB
Chipping Result
More Consistent Top Side Chipping Performance by Vibration Control